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Andreana, Peter Chemistry SM 2015 WO 2230 602 530-1930 530-1931 peter.andreana@utoledo.edu

Ashburner, Brian Associate Dean - Natural Sciences and Mathematics SM ex-officio WO 2246 620 530-7851 530-7835 brian.ashburner@utoledo.edu

Bailey, Ainsworth Marketing BU 2016 STS 3017 103 530-2240 530-2290 ainsworth.bailey@utoledo.edu

Boardley, Debra Health and Recreation Professions HE 2016 HH 1026 119 530-2433 530-4759 debra.boardley@utoledo.edu

Dake, Joseph Health and Recreation Professions HE 2016 HH 1000C 119 530-2767 530-4759 joseph.dake@utoledo.edu

Dowd, Michael Economics LS 2016 UH 4120 922 530-4603 530-7844 michael.dowd@utoledo.edu

Edwards, Mary Ellen Educational Foundations and Leadership CE 2016 GH 5000F 921 530-2392 530-8447 maryellen.edwards@utoledo.edu

Fatemi, Ali Mechanical, Industrial and Manufacturing Engineering EN 2016 NI 4005 312 530-8213 530-8206 ali.fatemi@utoledo.edu

Fink, Brian Public Health and Preventive Medicine MD 2016 COB 4223 1027 383-4817 brian.fink2@utoledo.edu

Gabel, Rodney Rehabilitation Sciences HE 2015 HH 2024 119 530-6682 rodney.gabel@utoledo.edu

Gardner, April Physician Assistant Studies MD 2016 COB 4217 1027 383-5099 383-5880 april.gardner@utoledo.edu 

Giovannucci, David Neurosciences MD 2015 HSB 0131 1007 383-5004 david.giovannucci@utoledo.edu

Gottgens, Hans Environmental Sciences SM 2016 BO 3007B 604 530-8451 530-4421 johan.gottgens@utoledo.edu

Haase, Dwight Sociology LS 2016 UH 2520 956 530-5574 dwight.haase@utoledo.edu

Hapgood, Susanna Curriculum and Instruction CE 2016 GH 2000GG 924 530-2139 530-2466 susanna.hapgood@utoledo.edu

Hefzy, Mohamed Samir Associate Dean - Engineering EN ex-officio NI 4056 312 530-8234 530-8206 mohamed.hefzy@utoledo.edu 

Hottell, Ruth Foreign Languages LS 2015 FH 2400F 127 530-4651 530-4954 ruth.hottell@utoledo.edu

Jex, David Music CA 2015 FA 1140 605 530-4560 530-8483 david.jex@utoledo.edu

Johnson, Richard Criminal Justice SJ 2017 HH 3006 119 4639 2153 Richard.Johnson4@utoledo.edu

Keil, Virginia Associate Dean -Judith Herb College of Education CE ex-officio GH 3100G 914 530-2491 530-7719 virginia.keil@utoledo.edu

Kilbert, Kenneth Associate Dean - Law LW ex-officio LC 2006B 507 530-5597 530-4732 kenneth.kilbert@utoledo.edu

Kim, Junghwan Electrical Engineering EN 2015 NI 2046 308 530-8172 530-8146 jung.kim@utoledo.edu

Kirchhoff, Jon Chemistry SM 2016 WO 2265 602 530-1515 530-4033 jon.kirchhoff@utoledo.edu

Komuniecki, Patricia Vice Provost for Graduate Affairs & Dean - COGS COGS ex-officio UH 3190 933 530-4968, 5253 530-4724 patricia.komuniecki@utoledo.edu

Kunnathur, Anand Associate Dean - Business Innovation BU ex-officio ST S5020 103 530-5644 530-7744 anand.kunnathur@utoledo.edu

McInerney, Marcia Associate Dean - Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences PH ex-officio HEB 145F 1013 383-1905 383-1907 marcia.mcinerney@utoledo.edu

McKether, Willie Associate Dean -Languages, Literature and Social Sciences LS ex-officio UH 3160E 906 530-5506 530-2157 willie.mckether@utoledo.edu

Messer, William Research and Sponsored Programs RESEARCH ex-officio

CCE 2109

UH 2300

1020

944

383-3716 HSC

530-2291 MC 530-2841 MC william.messer@utoledo.edu

Monsos, Holly Associate Dean - Communications and the Arts CA ex-officio SL 1090 501 530-7354 530-7359 holly.monsos@utoledo.edu

Opp, Ron Educational Leadership SJ 2016 HH 1300A 119 530-2695 530-4912 ron.opp@utoledo.edu

Phillips, Kelly Nursing NU 2017 COB 4426 1026 383-5892 kelly.phillips5@utoledo.edu

Pocotte, Susan Associate Dean - COGS COGS ex-officio UH 3190C 933 530-2361 530-4724 susan.pocotte@utoledo.edu

Sahutoglu, Sonmez Mathematics and Statistics SM 2017 UH 4110F 942 530-3248 530-4720 Sonmez.Sahutoglu@utoledo.edu
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Said, Amal Accounting BU 2017 STS 3047 103 530-2197 530-5516 amal.said@utoledo.edu

Salvador, Diane Associate Dean - Nursing NU ex-officio COB 4428 1026 383-5811 diane.salvador@utoledo.edu

Sari, Youssef Pharmacology PH 2017 HEB 282G 1015 383-1507 383-1909 Youssef.Sari@utoledo.edu

Schall, Constance Chemical and Environmental Engineering EN 2016 NI 3061 305 530-8097 530-8086 constance.schall@utoledo.edu

Scheuermann, Barry Associate Dean - Health Sciences HE ex-officio HH 2503B 119 530-2692 530-2477 barry.scheuermann@utoledo.edu

Schmidt, Joseph Chemistry SM 2017 WO 3277B 602 530-1512 530-4033 Joseph.Schmidt@utoledo.edu

Schneider, Rebecca Curriculum and Instruction CE 2015 GH 2000KK 924 530-2504 530-2466 rebecca.schneider@utoledo.edu

Shaw, Aaron President - Graduate Student Association GSA 2015 SU 1509 105 340-0692 aaron.shaw@rockets.utoledo.edu

Shvydka, Diana Radiation Oncology MD 2016 RHC 0005K 1151 383-5328 diana.shvydka@utoledo.edu

Smas, Cynthia Biochemistry and Cancer Biology MD 2015 HSB 401D 1010 383-4527 cynthia.smas@utoledo.edu

Sochacki, Susan Nursing NU 2015 COB 3323 1026 383-5806 susan.sochacki@utoledo.edu

Stover, Pamela Music CA 2016 CPA 2004 215 530-2525 pamela.stover@utoledo.edu

Tillekeratne, Viranga Medicinal and Biological Chemistry PH 2016 WO 2203 606 530-1983 530-7946 liyanaaratchige.tillekeratne@utoledo.edu

Van Hoy, Jerry Sociology LS 2016 UH 2100 941 530-7257 530-7727 jerry.vanhoy@utoledo.edu

Ventura, Lois Associate Dean - Social Justice and Human Service SJ ex-officio HH 3000A 119 530-2660 530-2153 lois.ventura@utoledo.edu

Westjohn, Stanford Marketing BU 2016 STS 3013 103 530-2177 530-7744 stanford.westjohn@utoledo.edu

Williams, Kandace Associate Dean -Medicine MD ex-officio HSB 437B 1010 383-4135 kandace.williams@utoledo.edu

Hayes, Terri Assistant to GCEC COGS NA UH 3190 933 530-5253 530-4724 teresa.hayes@utoledo.edu

Gayer, Denise Secretary to GC COGS NA UH 3190 933 530-8582 530-4724 denise.gayer@utoledo.edu
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